

Dr Ambedkar Chair Assam University, Silchar

NOTIFICATION

Date: 19th September 2023

On the recommendation of the Selection Committee and approved by the Vice Chancellor of Assam University, the following candidate is selected for the post of a Doctoral Fellow in Dr Ambedkar Chair, Assam University, Silchar:

BISHAL DAS, (MA, NET & SLET)

He is informed to join on or before 30th September 2023 if the Terms and Conditions as conveyed in the Appointment Letter are acceptable to him.

and

Dr Ambedkar Chair Professor Assam University, Silchar